GW KAFHB9.KM
DATASHEETDATASHEET
1 | Version 1.3 | 2025-12-08
 ﻿
GW KAFHB9.KM
Datasheet
Published by ams-OSRAM AG

3 | Version 1.3 | 2025-12-08
 ﻿
Ordering Information
Type Color temperature  Luminous Flux 1) Ordering Code
IF = 270 mA
ΦV
GW KAFHB9.KM-C14-27S3 2700 K 1325 ... 1575 lm Q65115A1917
GW KAFHB9.KM-C15-30S3 3000 K 1395 ... 1655 lm Q65115A1916
GW KAFHB9.KM-C19-35S3 3500 K 1420 ... 1685 lm Q65115A1897
GW KAFHB9.KM-C16-40S3 4000 K 1440 ... 1705 lm Q65115A1883
GW KAFHB9.KM-C17-50S3 5000 K 1445 ... 1715 lm Q65115A1882
GW KAFHB9.KM-C23-57S3 5700 K 1495 ... 1770 lm Q65115A1881
GW KAFHB9.KM-C25-65S3 6500 K 1490 ... 1765 lm Q65115A1880
﻿
GW KAFHB9.KM
DATASHEETDATASHEET
4 | Version 1.3 | 2025-12-08